
Minutes of 10th February 2016, CHTF 

 

MINUTES OF MEETING 
Title Community Health Task Group (CHTG) 

 

Date 
 

February 10th, 2016 Place IRC Amman  

Chair 
Minutes & 
co-chair 

Co- chair: Elsa and Caroline 
Minutes: Caroline 

Attended Heba Ebbini, SCJ  
Omar Al Amr, IMC 
Aseel, IRD 
Randa, IRD 
Shereen, JICA 
Sanne, JICA 
Salma, JICA 
Samah, JHAS 
Mays, JCAP 

Elsa Groenveld, Medair  
Caroline Boustany, IRC 
Maisa, MoH 
Melanie, German Red Cross 
Maha, IOCC 
Ranad, Caritas 
Myroslava, Handicap International 
Amalia Mendes 
 

Apologies Claire and Daniel - PU-AMI  

ITEM POINTS ACTION POINTS 

Welcome/updates Welcome to all participants, as we are waiting for more participants to come a brief update from some 
organisations: 
JCAP is working on outreach data software, so they will be able to ID # of refugees who receive FP 
services (CCA, GUVS) 
SCJ: Feb was world cancer day – worked on Jordan Breast Cancer. Will cover 6-7 locations (4 locs so far, 
will do the rest in Feb). 200 mothers in tefileh, maan, karak, then will move to Jordan valley/Amman. 
About breastfeeding/ways that breastfeeding reduces risk of breast cancer 

 

3Ws  Most agencies that are present have submitted the information  

 JCAP also has 120 outreach workers; looking at # Syrians/quarter = 4000. Focus is Jordanian. 
Didn’t input because they didn’t want to do a ‘false positive’  

 Focus of the JRP in community health is to have a better coverage in community health coverage.  

 Useful because we can calculate  how the rate of CHVs/Syr population (goal is 1/1000) 

 In the future it is the plan to also include the number of Jordanians (Census data), so we can see 
coverage per total population 

- Elsa contact IRD Zaatri to 
update 3 W  
- Hala (JCAP) will send 
breakdown of 
CHVs/governorate 
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Newborn data 
 

 Thanks to IRC, IRD urban, Save the Children Jordan and Medair for sending the new-born data.  

 Some agencies are visiting families with new-borns, but don’t have the data disaggregated per 
nationality and gender of the new-borns. Highlighted that there is a need to have this 
information and also around stillbirths, maternal death to have better programming. Agencies 
are looking into how they can collect this data.  

 UNHCR wants to know how many stillbirths we have in Jordan (part of their Gates $). Improve 
registration of infant/mother deaths 

 Medair just started collecting data on whether the Syrian babies are birth-registered. New-borns 
need to be registered within one month after birth and if not, what are the reasons. For Medair 
data in January, 4 children didn’t have birth registration; reasons were that parents were not 
legally married.  

Elsa will send NRC report on 
birth registration and deaths 
with the minutes (is on the 
portal as well.) 
Consolidation of new-born data 
sheet will also be send. 

Survey Monkey  Survey monkey is open until Sunday (Strategy survey - Satisfaction survey)  

Presentation on 
disability-specific 
services for refugees 
and other vulnerable 
groups 

  Presentation will be shared with meeting minutes 

 Presented by Myroslava, Handicap International 
 

 

CBOs  Will talk about CBOs next meeting (ran out of time) 

 There is confusion between CBO and NGO (Jamayat). Also consider religious structures  

 Maybe have a master sheet with CBOs (positive, neutral, not so much).  JHAS is very willing to 
discuss this.  

Would be great if partners CH 
will think about this topic for 
next meeting. Sharing of 
experience with CBOs or other 
community structures is 
welcome, but voluntary so we 
can learn from each other  

AOB  IMC: Azraq – some new arrivals have TB and Leishmaniasis, which has been reported to MoH. 
IMC doing screening (not clinical) from volunteers on symptoms of TB, and they also check the 
families. IOM deals w TB (diagnosis + treatment) Leishmaniasis = 12 people in last two weeks. 
Treatment is given at clinic. 

 

  
 Next meeting planned Wednesday 9th March 2016 
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Community Health Task Group Contact List – Updated 10th February 2016 
 

Name Agency Position Email Phone number 

Miki Takahara IFRC CBHFA delegate Miki.TAKAHARA@ifrc.org  079 7470 813 
 

Noha Mohamed 

Gibreel 

UNHCR Associate Coordination 

Officer 

gibreel@unhcr.org  0796993540 

Elsa Groenveld 
 

Medair Health and Nutrition 
Programme Manager 
Co-chair of the CHTG 

Healthpm-jor@medair.org 
 

079 50 743 78 

Heba Seder 
 

Medair Health and Nutrition Officer Nutrition-jor@medair.org 
 

 

Dr Atef Ajarmeh 
 

Jordan Red Crescent 
Society (JRCS) 

Health Coordinator atef.ajarmeh@yahoo.com 
 

0790 759 809 

Heba Ebbini 
 

Save the Children 
Jordan 

IYCF Coordinator hebbini@savethechildren.org.jo  077 6664044 

Omar Al Amr 
 

IMC Community Health Officer oalamr@InternationalMedicalCorps.org 
 

079 899 7859 

Mahmoud Homsi MDM Medical Officer Medofficer.mdmjordan@gmail.com 

 
 

Abdelhadi Eltahir MdM Medical Coordinator Medco.jordan@medicinsdumonde.net  0799262251 

Dina Jardaneh 
 

UNHCR Assistant Public Health 
Officer 

jardaneh@unhcr.org 
 

079 894 0380 

Akram 
Al_Khamnash 

Jordan Red Crescent Project Officer akram.grc.jrc@gmail.com 
 

0796 535 868 

Caroline Boustany 
 

IRC Health coordinator Caroline.boustany@rescue.org  077 506 3326 

Amalia Mendes 
 

TdH – Italy M and E officer a.mendes@tdhitaly.org  0797 621 785 

Hania Bsharzt  
 

Caritas Jordan Health projects coordinator haniab@caritasjordan.org.jo 
 

0775 444 541 

Ranad Al-Fakkoury 
 

Caritas Jordan Awareness unit facilitator awarenessunit@caritasjordan.info  
 

079 657 0 883 
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Randa Kuhail 
 

Action Against 
Hunger 

Mental Health and Care 
Practices program manager 

Mhcppm-ir@jo.missions-acf.org  0785 031 238 

Nesren Al-Soudi 
 

Medair Community Mobilization 
officer 

Cmo-jor@medair.org  0795 016 412 

Doaa Alsouri Oxfam GB Outreach officer dalsuri@oxfam.org.uk  0790 219 647 
 

Ritsuko Arisawa JICA Project Advisor arisawa.ritsuko.2@jica.go.jp 
 

079 56 53996 

Ingrid Leroy Handicap 
International 

Technical Unit coordinator techco.jd@hi-emergency.org 
 

078 6086573 

Suad Shekada (?) Handicap 
International 

Project officer Hi.amman.rehab2@gmail.com 0788291780 

Aseel Amin  IRD Health Coordinator aseel.amin@ird-jo.org  079 8899475 
 

Haneen Abulaila IRD Protection/ Health 
Coordinator           

h.abulaila@IRD-JO.ORG  0798899453 

Randa Jazzaazi IRD Community Mobilizer rjazzazi@IRD-JO.ORG  079 982 1 889 

Hana Athamen IRD Health Coordinator h.athamen@IRD-JO.ORG  0799486312 

Beth Poffenberger  Relief Initiative  Clinic Manager beth.p@reliefinitiative.org 
 

077 8970874 

Hani Halaseh  IOM Senior Nurse hhalaseh@iom.int  0790215445 

Mohammed Al 
Bandora 

PU-AMI Project Officer Jor.protectionpo@pu-ami.org  0778414717 

Dan Osnato PU-AMI Programme Coordinator Jor.progco@pu-ami.org  0778 41 47 04 

Claire Merat PU-AMI Program Manager jor.protectionpm@pu-ami.org  0778414703 

Shereen Abu 
Hweij 

JICA Program Officer Abuhweijshereen.jd@jica.go.jp  0795496193 

Maysa Al Khuteeb USAID Project Management 
Specialist  

malkhateeb@usaid.gov  0795191763 

Rowan Quarashi USAID  rqurashi@usaid.gov  0795491155 

Dr. Malak Al Ouri MoH Director of MCH Alouri_malak@hotmail.com   079 587 3145 

Ayman 
Abdelmohsen 

Jordan 
Communication, 
Advocacy and Policy 

Chief of Party Ayman_Mohsen@abtassoc.com  079-7557741   
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(JCAP) 

Samah Al-Quran JHAS Health Promotion 
Coordinator 

nutrition.assistant@jhas-international.org  0799600033 

Dr. Sahar Izz CCA Field Director Rhjr.cca_sahar@yahoo.com  0795629233 

Mays Halassa JCAP Community Outreach 
Specialist 

Mays_Halassa@abtassoc.com  079-0164636 

Basim Aziz CCA Project Director Baziz@go.com.jo  0795559018 

Maisa Elian  MoH Supervisor MoH maisaelian@gmail.com 079 7745792 

Melanie Plöger 
 

German Red Cross Program Coordinator ploeger@grcmideast.org 079 7403335 

Maha Qattam 
 

IOCC Field coordinator mqattam@iocc.org 
 

079 614 0 645 

Aya Abdelqader   IOCC health project educator aalqader@iocc.org   07 9614 0683 
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